

2014 Ke Nalu Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Friday, 28 March 2014

Race 1 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500						Heat 1	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	02.26 O'Brian, Beau	SUPs QLD	QLD	1	2:35.18	0.00	+0.00
2	02.08 Tunnington, Trevor	SUPs QLD	QLD	3	2:36.35	1.17	+1.17
3	02.23 Jensen, Jake	SUPs Non Member	AUS	4	2:38.84	2.49	+3.66
4	02.35 Lee, William	SUPs WA	WA	8	2:41.50	2.66	+6.32
5	02.22 Ferguson, Steve	SUPs VIC	VIC	5	2:55.76	14.26	+20.58
6	02.12 Bleach, Jack	SUPs SA	SA	6	2:57.24	1.48	+22.06
7	02.11 Roberts, Kym	SUPs SA	SA	9	3:04.25	7.01	+29.07
8	02.13 Vince, Dean	SUPs SA	SA	7	3:06.66	2.41	+31.48
9	02.04 Saunders, Roger	SUPs NSW	NSW	2	3:18.11	11.45	+42.93
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 8,8) Final + Next Fastest							

Race 2 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500						Heat 2	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	02.02 Hardiman, Grant	SUPs NSW	NSW	2	2:40.09	0.00	+0.00
2	02.25 Jackson, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	7	2:42.24	2.15	+2.15
3	02.34 Meldrum, Heath	SUPs VIC	VIC	9	2:43.68	1.44	+3.59
4	02.37 Fry, Wesley	SUPs WA	WA	3	2:45.55	1.87	+5.46
5	02.28 Stringer, Matt	SUPs SA	SA	8	2:51.59	6.04	+11.50
6	02.03 O'Riordan, Kieran	SUPs NSW	NSW	5	2:55.26	3.67	+15.17
7	02.30 Murphy, Travis	SUPs SA	SA	4	2:55.92	0.66	+15.83
8	02.10 Eitzen, Steve	SUPs SA	SA	6	3:09.55	13.63	+29.46
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 8,8) Final + Next Fastest							

Race 3 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 500						Heat 1	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	05.07 Jackson, Angela	SUPs QLD	QLD	3	3:01.14	0.00	+0.00
2	05.06 Leake, Georgie	SUPs QLD	QLD	4	3:10.16	9.02	+9.02
3	05.01 McManus, Melissa	SUPs NSW	NSW	7	3:24.25	14.09	+23.11
4	05.02 Williams, Anthea	SUPs SA	SA	8	3:37.52	13.27	+36.38
5	05.04 Pretty, Tahlia	SUPs SA	SA	6	3:46.97	9.45	+45.83
	05.08 Suisted, Shae	SUPs SA	SA	5	DID NOT START		
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 9,9) Final + Next Fastest							

Race 4 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 500						Heat 2	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	05.11 Ringrose, Jean	SUPs VIC	VIC	3	3:09.84	0.00	+0.00
2	05.09 Hockaday, Jacqui	SUPs SA	SA	6	3:18.45	8.61	+8.61
3	05.03 Rebori, Angelena	SUPs SA	SA	7	3:31.29	12.84	+21.45
4	05.10 Guilhaus, Liz	SUPs SA	SA	5	3:41.65	10.36	+31.81
5	05.05 Bourke, Sharon	SUPs VIC	VIC	4	3:43.88	2.23	+34.04
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 9,9) Final + Next Fastest							

Race 5 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500 40+						Heat 1	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	08.07 McCluskey, Scott	SUPs SA	SA	8	2:55.43	0.00	+0.00
2	08.06 Gohl, Nat	SUPs SA	SA	7	2:58.44	3.01	+3.01
3	08.04 Jones, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	6	3:09.67	11.23	+14.24
4	08.19 Logue, Brian	SUPs NSW	NSW	4	3:11.16	1.49	+15.73
5	08.18 Pretty, Phil	SUPs SA	SA	5	3:11.84	0.68	+16.41
6	08.08 Ting, Chris	SUPs NSW	NSW	3	3:15.64	3.80	+20.21
7	08.17 Williams, Steve	SUPs SA	SA	2	3:48.78	33.14	+53.35
Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 10,11) Final							

2014 Ke Nalu Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Friday, 28 March 2014

Race 6 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500 40+						Heat 2	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	08.15 McKercher, Gordon	SUPs WA	WA	4	2:59.69	0.00 +0.00	
2	08.10 Matthews, Paul	SUPs NSW	NSW	5	3:01.05	1.36 +1.36	
3	08.02 Elcoat, Dean	SUPs VIC	VIC	8	3:11.99	10.94 +12.30	
	08.12 McManus, Jason	SUPs NSW	NSW	3	DID NOT START		
	08.16 Sparnon, Neville	SUPs SA	SA	6	DID NOT START		
	08.09 Harrington, Paul	SUPs VIC	VIC	7	SCRATCHED		

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 10,11) Final

Race 7 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500 40+						Heat 3	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	08.01 Clarke, Chris	SUPs VIC	VIC	3	2:46.69	0.00 +0.00	
2	08.11 Lee, Warwick	SUPs VIC	VIC	4	2:58.65	11.96 +11.96	
3	08.14 Sykes, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	6	3:03.80	5.15 +17.11	
4	08.13 Temple, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	8	3:09.11	5.31 +22.42	
5	08.05 Newton, Craig	SUPs SA	SA	7	3:17.07	7.96 +30.38	
6	08.03 Jaggard, Brett	SUPs SA	SA	5	3:33.46	16.39 +46.77	

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 10,11) Final

Race 8 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500						Semi-Final 1	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	02.35 Lee, William	SUPs WA	WA	5	2:34.85	0.00 +0.00	
2	02.37 Fry, Wesley	SUPs WA	WA	4	2:38.02	3.17 +3.17	
3	02.22 Ferguson, Steve	SUPs VIC	VIC	6	2:41.28	3.26 +6.43	
4	02.28 Stringer, Matt	SUPs SA	SA	3	2:43.85	2.57 +9.00	
5	02.03 O'Riordan, Kieran	SUPs NSW	NSW	7	2:45.62	1.77 +10.77	
6	02.12 Bleach, Jack	SUPs SA	SA	2	2:46.14	0.52 +11.29	
7	02.30 Murphy, Travis	SUPs SA	SA	1	2:47.60	1.46 +12.75	
8	02.13 Vince, Dean	SUPs SA	SA	9	2:56.38	8.78 +21.53	
9	02.11 Roberts, Kym	SUPs SA	SA	8	2:59.98	3.60 +25.13	

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 12); Rest Eliminated

Race 9 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 500						Semi-Final 1	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	05.02 Williams, Anthea	SUPs SA	SA	5	3:21.03	0.00 +0.00	
2	05.05 Bourke, Sharon	SUPs VIC	VIC	3	3:21.75	0.72 +0.72	
3	05.10 Guilhaus, Liz	SUPs SA	SA	4	3:22.57	0.82 +1.54	
	05.04 Pretty, Tahlia	SUPs SA	SA	6	DID NOT START		

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 13); Rest Eliminated

Race 10 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500 40+						Semi-Final 1	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	08.06 Gohl, Nat	SUPs SA	SA	5	2:48.13	0.00 +0.00	
2	08.14 Sykes, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	6	2:55.01	6.88 +6.88	
3	08.02 Elcoat, Dean	SUPs VIC	VIC	4	2:56.20	1.19 +8.07	
4	08.19 Logue, Brian	SUPs NSW	NSW	7	3:00.68	4.48 +12.55	
5	08.13 Temple, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	3	3:02.02	1.34 +13.89	
6	08.08 Ting, Chris	SUPs NSW	NSW	2	3:03.08	1.06 +14.95	
7	08.03 Jaggard, Brett	SUPs SA	SA	8	3:15.87	12.79 +27.74	

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 15); 4..7->B Final (Race 14) + Next Fastest

Race 11 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500 40+						Semi-Final 2	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	08.04 Jones, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	6	2:46.43	0.00 +0.00	
2	08.11 Lee, Warwick	SUPs VIC	VIC	4	2:47.98	1.55 +1.55	
3	08.10 Matthews, Paul	SUPs NSW	NSW	5	2:55.67	7.69 +9.24	
4	08.18 Pretty, Phil	SUPs SA	SA	7	3:02.51	6.84 +16.08	
5	08.05 Newton, Craig	SUPs SA	SA	3	3:04.37	1.86 +17.94	
6	08.17 Williams, Steve	SUPs SA	SA	2	3:40.26	35.89 +53.83	

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 15); 4..7->B Final (Race 14) + Next Fastest

2014 Ke Nalu Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Saturday, 29 March 2014

Race 12 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500							Final	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins		
1	02.08 Tunnington, Trevor	SUPs QLD	QLD	3	2:39.77	0.00	+0.00	
2	02.26 O'Brian, Beau	SUPs QLD	QLD	5	2:40.08	0.31	+0.31	
3	02.25 Jackson, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	6	2:41.73	1.65	+1.96	
4	02.23 Jensen, Jake	SUPs Non Member	AUS	7	2:42.45	0.72	+2.68	
5	02.35 Lee, William	SUPs WA	WA	8	2:45.46	3.01	+5.69	
6	02.02 Hardiman, Grant	SUPs NSW	NSW	4	2:48.16	2.70	+8.39	
7	02.34 Meldrum, Heath	SUPs VIC	VIC	2	2:48.91	0.75	+9.14	
8	02.37 Fry, Wesley	SUPs WA	WA	1	2:53.55	4.64	+13.78	
9	02.22 Ferguson, Steve	SUPs VIC	VIC	9	3:01.70	8.15	+21.93	

Race 13 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 500							Final	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins		
1	05.07 Jackson, Angela	SUPs QLD	QLD	5	3:07.10	0.00	+0.00	
2	05.11 Ringrose, Jean	SUPs VIC	VIC	4	3:19.33	12.23	+12.23	
3	05.06 Leake, Georgie	SUPs QLD	QLD	3	3:22.47	3.14	+15.37	
4	05.09 Hockaday, Jacqui	SUPs SA	SA	6	3:31.56	9.09	+24.46	
5	05.01 McManus, Melissa	SUPs NSW	NSW	7	3:35.01	3.45	+27.91	
6	05.02 Williams, Anthea	SUPs SA	SA	8	3:42.82	7.81	+35.72	
7	05.03 Rebori, Angelena	SUPs SA	SA	2	3:45.49	2.67	+38.39	
8	05.10 Guilhaus, Liz	SUPs SA	SA	9	3:55.77	10.28	+48.67	
9	05.05 Bourke, Sharon	SUPs VIC	VIC	1	3:56.45	0.68	+49.35	

Race 14 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500 40+							B Final	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins		
1	08.19 Logue, Brian	SUPs NSW	NSW	5	3:15.58	0.00	+0.00	
2	08.08 Ting, Chris	SUPs NSW	NSW	7	3:18.88	3.30	+3.30	
3	08.13 Temple, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	3	3:19.81	0.93	+4.23	
4	08.18 Pretty, Phil	SUPs SA	SA	4	3:22.00	2.19	+6.42	
5	08.03 Jaggard, Brett	SUPs SA	SA	1	3:56.75	34.75	+41.17	
6	08.17 Williams, Steve	SUPs SA	SA	2	4:03.24	6.49	+47.66	
7	08.05 Newton, Craig	SUPs SA	SA	6			NT	

Race 15 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 500 40+							A Final	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins		
1	08.01 Clarke, Chris	SUPs VIC	VIC	6	2:54.05	0.00	+0.00	
2	08.07 McCluskey, Scott	SUPs SA	SA	5	2:59.93	5.88	+5.88	
3	08.11 Lee, Warwick	SUPs VIC	VIC	2	3:02.07	2.14	+8.02	
4	08.04 Jones, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	7	3:04.87	2.80	+10.82	
5	08.10 Matthews, Paul	SUPs NSW	NSW	9	3:08.06	3.19	+14.01	
6	08.15 McKercher, Gordon	SUPs WA	WA	4	3:11.10	3.04	+17.05	
7	08.14 Sykes, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	8	3:13.82	2.72	+19.77	
8	08.02 Elcoat, Dean	SUPs VIC	VIC	1	3:17.11	3.29	+23.06	
	08.06 Gohl, Nat	SUPs SA	SA	3	DID NOT FINISH			

Race 16 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200							Heat 1	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	01.25 O'Brian, Beau	SUPs QLD	QLD	4	0:58.10	0.00	+0.00	
2	01.23 Jensen, Jake	SUPs Non Member	AUS	8	0:59.07	0.97	+0.97	
3	01.37 Fry, Wesley	SUPs WA	WA	1	1:02.27	3.20	+4.17	
4	01.32 Stringer, Matt	SUPs SA	SA	5	1:04.62	2.35	+6.52	
5	01.02 O'Riordan, Kieran	SUPs NSW	NSW	6	1:08.55	3.93	+10.45	
6	01.28 Murphy, Travis	SUPs SA	SA	9	1:08.56	0.01	+10.46	
7	01.09 Roberts, Kym	SUPs SA	SA	7	1:13.80	5.24	+15.70	
8	01.18 Eitzen, Steve	SUPs SA	SA	2	1:13.99	0.19	+15.89	
9	01.03 Saunders, Roger	SUPs NSW	NSW	3	1:16.76	2.77	+18.66	

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 23,23) Final + Next Fastest

2014 Ke Nalu Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Saturday, 29 March 2014

Race 17 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200							Heat 2	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	01.08 Tunnington, Trevor	SUPs QLD	QLD	3	0:58.88	0.00	+0.00	
2	01.26 Jackson, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	8	0:59.15	0.27	+0.27	
3	01.35 Lee, William	SUPs WA	WA	4	1:00.31	1.16	+1.43	
4	01.01 Hardiman, Grant	SUPs NSW	NSW	1	1:01.98	1.67	+3.10	
5	01.34 Meldrum, Heath	SUPs VIC	VIC	6	1:02.30	0.32	+3.42	
6	01.10 Bleach, Jack	SUPs SA	SA	2	1:07.82	5.52	+8.94	
7	01.21 Ferguson, Steve	SUPs VIC	VIC	7	1:08.93	1.11	+10.05	
8	01.38 White, Sam	SUPs SA	SA	9	1:10.42	1.49	+11.54	
9	01.11 Vince, Dean	SUPs SA	SA	5	1:12.11	1.69	+13.23	
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 23,23) Final + Next Fastest								

Race 18 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 200							Heat 1	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	04.09 Hockaday, Jacqui	SUPs SA	SA	3	1:19.46	0.00	+0.00	
2	04.03 Rebori, Angelena	SUPs SA	SA	8	1:23.04	3.58	+3.58	
3	04.01 McManus, Melissa	SUPs NSW	NSW	7	1:23.15	0.11	+3.69	
4	04.04 Pretty, Tahlia	SUPs SA	SA	6	1:26.65	3.50	+7.19	
5	04.05 Bourke, Sharon	SUPs VIC	VIC	5	1:29.05	2.40	+9.59	
6	04.08 Suisted, Shae	SUPs SA	SA	4	1:48.23	19.18	+28.77	
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 24,24) Final + Next Fastest								

Race 19 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 200							Heat 2	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	04.07 Jackson, Angela	SUPs QLD	QLD	6	1:10.65	0.00	+0.00	
2	04.06 Leake, Georgie	SUPs QLD	QLD	3	1:13.74	3.09	+3.09	
3	04.11 Ringrose, Jean	SUPs VIC	VIC	5	1:14.53	0.79	+3.88	
4	04.10 Guilhaus, Liz	SUPs SA	SA	7	1:25.81	11.28	+15.16	
5	04.02 Williams, Anthea	SUPs SA	SA	4	1:29.74	3.93	+19.09	
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 24,24) Final + Next Fastest								

Race 20 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 40+							Heat 1	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	07.01 Clarke, Chris	SUPs VIC	VIC	5	1:04.49	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.15 McKercher, Gordon	SUPs WA	WA	3	1:10.63	6.14	+6.14	
3	07.02 Elcoat, Dean	SUPs VIC	VIC	8	1:12.08	1.45	+7.59	
4	07.13 Temple, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	7	1:15.32	3.24	+10.83	
5	07.08 Ting, Chris	SUPs NSW	NSW	6	1:15.45	0.13	+10.96	
6	07.17 Williams, Steve	SUPs SA	SA	4	2:03.91	48.46	+59.42	
	07.16 Sparnon, Neville	SUPs SA	SA	2	DID NOT START			
Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 25,26) Final								

Race 21 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 40+							Heat 2	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	07.04 Jones, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	8	1:09.22	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.11 Lee, Warwick	SUPs VIC	VIC	5	1:11.33	2.11	+2.11	
3	07.14 Sykes, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	6	1:11.40	0.07	+2.18	
4	07.09 Harrington, Paul	SUPs VIC	VIC	4	1:12.08	0.68	+2.86	
5	07.19 Logue, Brian	SUPs NSW	NSW	7	1:14.75	2.67	+5.53	
6	07.18 Pretty, Phil	SUPs SA	SA	3	1:14.91	0.16	+5.69	
Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 25,26) Final								

Race 22 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 40+							Heat 3	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	07.07 McCluskey, Scott	SUPs SA	SA	5	1:07.11	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.06 Gohl, Nat	SUPs SA	SA	7	1:08.93	1.82	+1.82	
3	07.12 McManus, Jason	SUPs NSW	NSW	4	1:16.13	7.20	+9.02	
4	07.05 Newton, Craig	SUPs SA	SA	6	1:16.81	0.68	+9.70	
5	07.10 Matthews, Paul	SUPs NSW	NSW	3	1:17.72	0.91	+10.61	
6	07.03 Jaggard, Brett	SUPs SA	SA	8	1:21.64	3.92	+14.53	
Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 25,26) Final								

2014 Ke Nalu Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Saturday, 29 March 2014

Race 23 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200						Semi-Final 1	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	01.01	Hardiman, Grant	SUPs NSW	NSW	4	0:56.07	0.00 +0.00
2	01.32	Stringer, Matt	SUPs SA	SA	5	0:56.16	0.09 +0.09
3	01.34	Meldrum, Heath	SUPs VIC	VIC	3	0:57.05	0.89 +0.98
4	01.02	O'Riordan, Kieran	SUPs NSW	NSW	6	0:58.88	1.83 +2.81
5	01.28	Murphy, Travis	SUPs SA	SA	2	1:00.88	2.00 +4.81
6	01.21	Ferguson, Steve	SUPs VIC	VIC	1	1:00.92	0.04 +4.85
7	01.10	Bleach, Jack	SUPs SA	SA	7	1:01.93	1.01 +5.86
8	01.38	White, Sam	SUPs SA	SA	9	1:06.15	4.22 +10.08
	01.09	Roberts, Kym	SUPs SA	SA	8	DID NOT START	

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 27); Rest Eliminated

Race 24 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 200						Semi-Final 1	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	04.02	Williams, Anthea	SUPs SA	SA	3	1:15.49	0.00 +0.00
2	04.10	Guilhaus, Liz	SUPs SA	SA	4	1:16.29	0.80 +0.80
3	04.05	Bourke, Sharon	SUPs VIC	VIC	6	1:18.49	2.20 +3.00
4	04.04	Pretty, Tahlia	SUPs SA	SA	5	1:18.96	0.47 +3.47
5	04.08	Suisted, Shae	SUPs SA	SA	2	1:27.94	8.98 +12.45

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 28); Rest Eliminated

Race 25 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 40+						Semi-Final 1	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	07.14	Sykes, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	4	1:04.19	0.00 +0.00
2	07.19	Logue, Brian	SUPs NSW	NSW	2	1:04.28	0.09 +0.09
3	07.15	McKercher, Gordon	SUPs WA	WA	5	1:04.50	0.22 +0.31
4	07.05	Newton, Craig	SUPs SA	SA	3	1:09.18	4.68 +4.99
5	07.12	McManus, Jason	SUPs NSW	NSW	6	1:10.26	1.08 +6.07
6	07.03	Jaggard, Brett	SUPs SA	SA	8	1:13.51	3.25 +9.32
7	07.13	Temple, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	7	1:14.29	0.78 +10.10
8	07.17	Williams, Steve	SUPs SA	SA	1	1:26.48	12.19 +22.29

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 30); 4..7->B Final (Race 29) + Next Fastest

Race 26 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 40+						Semi-Final 2	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	07.11	Lee, Warwick	SUPs VIC	VIC	5	1:01.97	0.00 +0.00
2	07.06	Gohl, Nat	SUPs SA	SA	4	1:04.10	2.13 +2.13
3	07.09	Harrington, Paul	SUPs VIC	VIC	3	1:04.92	0.82 +2.95
4	07.10	Matthews, Paul	SUPs NSW	NSW	2	1:06.11	1.19 +4.14
5	07.02	Elcoat, Dean	SUPs VIC	VIC	6	1:07.86	1.75 +5.89
6	07.18	Pretty, Phil	SUPs SA	SA	8	1:09.10	1.24 +7.13
7	07.08	Ting, Chris	SUPs NSW	NSW	7	1:13.78	4.68 +11.81

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 30); 4..7->B Final (Race 29) + Next Fastest

2014 Ke Nalu Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Sunday, 30 March 2014

Race 27 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200						Final	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	01.26 Jackson, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	6	0:54.92	0.00 +0.00	
2	01.25 O'Brian, Beau	SUPs QLD	QLD	5	0:55.44	0.52 +0.52	
3	01.23 Jensen, Jake	SUPs Non Member	AUS	3	0:57.23	1.79 +2.31	
4	01.08 Tunnington, Trevor	SUPs QLD	QLD	4	0:57.42	0.19 +2.50	
5	01.01 Hardiman, Grant	SUPs NSW	NSW	8	0:59.55	2.13 +4.63	
6	01.34 Meldrum, Heath	SUPs VIC	VIC	9	0:59.86	0.31 +4.94	
7	01.37 Fry, Wesley	SUPs WA	WA	7	1:00.93	1.07 +6.01	
8	01.32 Stringer, Matt	SUPs SA	SA	1	1:03.94	3.01 +9.02	
	01.35 Lee, William	SUPs WA	WA	2	DID NOT FINISH		

Race 28 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 200						Final	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	04.07 Jackson, Angela	SUPs QLD	QLD	4	1:05.33	0.00 +0.00	
2	04.11 Ringrose, Jean	SUPs VIC	VIC	2	1:11.05	5.72 +5.72	
3	04.06 Leake, Georgie	SUPs QLD	QLD	6	1:11.09	0.04 +5.76	
4	04.09 Hockaday, Jacqui	SUPs SA	SA	5	1:14.15	3.06 +8.82	
5	04.01 McManus, Melissa	SUPs NSW	NSW	7	1:18.09	3.94 +12.76	
6	04.03 Rebori, Angelena	SUPs SA	SA	3	1:19.83	1.74 +14.50	
7	04.02 Williams, Anthea	SUPs SA	SA	8	1:20.96	1.13 +15.63	
8	04.05 Bourke, Sharon	SUPs VIC	VIC	9	1:22.43	1.47 +17.10	
9	04.10 Guilhaus, Liz	SUPs SA	SA	1	1:23.45	1.02 +18.12	

Race 29 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 40+						B Final	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	07.10 Matthews, Paul	SUPs NSW	NSW	4	1:10.47	0.00 +0.00	
2	07.12 McManus, Jason	SUPs NSW	NSW	3	1:12.17	1.70 +1.70	
3	07.18 Pretty, Phil	SUPs SA	SA	2	1:13.31	1.14 +2.84	
4	07.05 Newton, Craig	SUPs SA	SA	5	1:13.40	0.09 +2.93	
5	07.08 Ting, Chris	SUPs NSW	NSW	8	1:15.50	2.10 +5.03	
6	07.03 Jaggard, Brett	SUPs SA	SA	7	1:18.99	3.49 +8.52	
7	07.17 Williams, Steve	SUPs SA	SA	9	1:32.80	13.81 +22.33	
	07.13 Temple, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	1	DID NOT START		
	07.02 Elcoat, Dean	SUPs VIC	VIC	6	SCRATCHED		

Race 30 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 40+						A Final	
Place	Name	Club	Lane	Finish	Margins		
1	07.01 Clarke, Chris	SUPs VIC	VIC	5	1:00.98	0.00 +0.00	
2	07.07 McCluskey, Scott	SUPs SA	SA	6	1:04.29	3.31 +3.31	
3	07.04 Jones, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	4	1:04.51	0.22 +3.53	
4	07.06 Gohl, Nat	SUPs SA	SA	2	1:04.89	0.38 +3.91	
5	07.11 Lee, Warwick	SUPs VIC	VIC	7	1:05.00	0.11 +4.02	
6	07.15 McKercher, Gordon	SUPs WA	WA	1	1:07.62	2.62 +6.64	
7	07.14 Sykes, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	3	1:09.10	1.48 +8.12	
8	07.19 Logue, Brian	SUPs NSW	NSW	8	1:09.11	0.01 +8.13	
9	07.09 Harrington, Paul	SUPs VIC	VIC	9	1:09.73	0.62 +8.75	

Race 31 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 5000						Long Distance	
Place	Name	Club		Time	Margins		
1	03.25 O'Brian, Beau	SUPs QLD	QLD	29:20.06	0.00 +0.00		
2	03.34 Lee, William	SUPs WA	WA	29:21.31	1.25 +1.25		
3	03.03 Hardiman, Grant	SUPs NSW	NSW	29:29.49	8.18 +9.43		
4	03.33 Meldrum, Heath	SUPs VIC	VIC	29:37.43	7.94 +17.37		
5	03.36 Fry, Wesley	SUPs WA	WA	30:04.33	26.90 +44.27		
6	03.06 Tunnington, Trevor	SUPs QLD	QLD	30:04.70	0.37 +44.64		
7	03.28 Stringer, Matt	SUPs SA	SA	30:12.98	8.28 +52.92		
8	03.18 Ferguson, Steve	SUPs VIC	VIC	30:26.97	13.99 +66.91		
9	03.13 Bleach, Jack	SUPs SA	SA	31:07.93	40.96 +107.8		
10	03.04 O'Riordan, Kieran	SUPs NSW	NSW	31:56.98	49.05 +156.9		
11	03.37 White, Sam	SUPs SA	SA	32:52.39	55.41 +212.3		
12	03.11 Eitzen, Steve	SUPs SA	SA	33:04.73	12.34 +224.6		
13	03.14 Vince, Dean	SUPs SA	SA	34:10.49	65.76 +290.4		

2014 Ke Nalu Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Sunday, 30 March 2014

Race 31 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 5000					Long Distance	
Place	Name	Club		Time	Margins	
	03.12	Roberts, Kym	SUPs SA	SA	SCRATCHED	
	03.05	Saunders, Roger	SUPs NSW	NSW	SCRATCHED	
	03.07	Jones, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	SCRATCHED	
	03.22	Jensen, Jake	SUPs Non Member	AUS	SCRATCHED	
	03.24	Jackson, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	SCRATCHED	
	03.30	Murphy, Travis	SUPs SA	SA	DID NOT FINISH	

Race 32 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 5000 40+					Long Distance	
Place	Name	Club		Time	Margins	
1	09.04	Jones, Paul	SUPs QLD	QLD	30:55.06	0.00 +0.00
2	09.01	Clarke, Chris	SUPs VIC	VIC	30:58.45	3.39 +3.39
3	09.06	Gohl, Nat	SUPs SA	SA	31:45.80	47.35 +50.74
4	09.07	McCluskey, Scott	SUPs SA	SA	31:53.67	7.87 +58.61
5	09.11	Lee, Warwick	SUPs VIC	VIC	32:01.11	7.44 +66.05
6	09.09	Harrington, Paul	SUPs VIC	VIC	33:04.16	63.05 +129.1
7	09.10	Matthews, Paul	SUPs NSW	NSW	33:09.09	4.93 +134.0
8	09.15	McKercher, Gordon	SUPs WA	WA	33:18.46	9.37 +143.4
9	09.05	Newton, Craig	SUPs SA	SA	34:02.88	44.42 +187.8
10	09.14	Sykes, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	34:17.81	14.93 +202.7
11	09.18	Pretty, Phil	SUPs SA	SA	34:19.94	2.13 +204.8
12	09.08	Ting, Chris	SUPs NSW	NSW	34:33.33	13.39 +218.2
13	09.12	McManus, Jason	SUPs NSW	NSW	37:09.68	156.35 +374.6
14	09.13	Temple, Mark	SUPs SA	SA	37:10.01	0.33 +374.9
15	09.03	Jaggard, Brett	SUPs SA	SA	38:49.20	99.19 +474.1
16	09.17	Williams, Steve	SUPs SA	SA	42:43.80	234.60 +708.7
	09.02	Elcoat, Dean	SUPs VIC	VIC	SCRATCHED	
	09.16	Sparnon, Neville	SUPs SA	SA	SCRATCHED	
	09.19	Logue, Brian	SUPs NSW	NSW	SCRATCHED	

Race 33 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 5000					Long Distance	
Place	Name	Club		Time	Margins	
1	06.11	Ringrose, Jean	SUPs VIC	VIC	32:45.30	0.00 +0.00
2	06.06	Leake, Georgie	SUPs QLD	QLD	34:14.49	89.19 +89.19
3	06.08	Hockaday, Jacqui	SUPs SA	SA	34:33.96	19.47 +108.6
4	06.01	McManus, Melissa	SUPs NSW	NSW	34:51.81	17.85 +126.5
5	06.02	Rebori, Angelena	SUPs SA	SA	37:35.16	163.35 +289.8
6	06.04	Williams, Anthea	SUPs SA	SA	38:03.20	28.04 +317.9
7	06.05	Bourke, Sharon	SUPs VIC	VIC	38:20.25	17.05 +334.9
8	06.09	Guilhaus, Liz	SUPs SA	SA	38:49.12	28.87 +363.8
9	06.03	Pretty, Tahlia	SUPs SA	SA	40:59.21	130.09 +493.9
	06.07	Jackson, Angela	SUPs QLD	QLD	SCRATCHED	
	06.10	Suisted, Shae	SUPs SA	SA	SCRATCHED	